PRODUCT INFORMATION
Quick assembly, thanks to two reduced
anchoring depths
R-FFS
„
FRAME FIXING WITH THE SHORTEST
ANCHORING ZONE
Universal frame fixing

Solid Brick (Use category B)
Solid Sand-lime Brick (Use category B)
Hollow Sand-lime Brick (Use category C)
Hollow Brick (Use category C)
Hollow Lightweight Concrete Block (Use category D)
Aerated Concrete Block (Use category D)
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Product Code
Plug Screw Fixture Quantity
Diameter Length Diameter Length
Max. thickness Hole
diameter
Box Outer
tfix, hef=40mm tfix, hef=50mm
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm pcs pcs
R-FFS-N-10K050 10 50 7 59 10 - 12,5 50 800
R-FFS-N-10K060 10 60 7 69 20 10 12,5 50 600
R-FFS-N-10K080 10 80 7 89 40 30 12,5 50 400
R-FFS-N-10K100 10 100 7 109 60 50 12,5 25 300
R-FFS-N-10K120 10 120 7 129 80 70 12,5 25 300
FFS frame fixing
has been created
for mounting in
concrete, however